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CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF
TELEGRAPHS—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated 'Fund Services.

Item. 1886-87.

CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.

422

423
424

VOTE No. 29—continued.
Salaeies—coniinued.
Chief Post Office, Tima.hu—

Chief Postmaster (also Deputy Commissioner of Stamps
£20)

4 Clerks, l'at £LS5, 1 at £150,1 at £125, 1 at £105 ...
5 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1 at £185, 2 at £175, 1 at

£125
Cadet
Exchange Clerk
2 Letter Carriers at £120
4 Messengers, 1 at £120, 1 at £40, 2 at £36

385
565

860
80

100
240
232

425
426
427
428

Sub-Offices—Albury-—
Postmaster (also Eailway £100) 31429

430
Cave—■

Postmaster (also Railway 6/6 perdiem) ...
Geraldine—

Postmaster
Letter Carrier

Makikihi—
Postmaster (also Eailway £130)

Orari—
Postmaster (also Eailway £140)

Otaio—
Postmaster (also Eailway £125)

Pleasant Point—Postmaster (also Eailway £90)
Eangitata—

Postmaster (also Eailway £128)
St. Andrew—

Postmaster (also Eailway £130)
Studholme Junction—Postmaster (also Eailway £140)
Temuka—

Postmaster (also Eegistrar of Births &c.)
Letter Carrier
Messenger

Waimate—
Postmaster (also Eegistrar of Births &c.)
Telegraphist
Letter Carrier
Messenger

Waitaki—Postmaster (also Eailway £110)
Washdyke—

Postmaster (also Eailway £120)
Winchester—

Postmaster (also Eailway £120)
25 Country Postmasters

C

431
432

192
GO

433 10

434 12

435 10

436 50

437 12

438 10

439 10

440
441
442

173
65
40

413
444
445
446

227
120
55
38

447 20

448 10

449
550

10
135

45]
452
453
454
455
456
457
458

Chief Post Office, Oamaetj—
Chief Postmaster
2 Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £145...
5 Telegraphists, 1 at £155, 2 at £120, 2 at £100
Cadet
Exchange Clerk
Despatch Clerk ...
2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £85, 1 at £80
4 Messengers, 1 at £115, 1 at £38, 2 at £36

385
330
595
90
90
50

165
225
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