## Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

## CLASS V.—POSTMASTER-GENERAL AND COMMISSIONER OF TELEGRAPHS—continued.

	1	<del></del>		
Item.			1886-87.	
		-	£	£
	CHIEF OFFICES AND SUB-OFFICES—continued.			
	VOTE No. 29—continued. SALARIES—continued.			
	CHIEF POST OFFICE, TIMARU—			
<b>422</b>	Chief Postmaster (also Deputy Commissioner of Stam	ps	385	
423	£20) 4. Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £150, 1 at £125, 1 at £105		565	
424	5 Telegraphists, 1 at £200, 1 at £185, 2 at £175, 1	at	960	
425	$\pounds 125$ $\ldots$ Cadet	•••	860 80	
$\frac{425}{426}$	Exchange Clerk		100	
427	2 Letter Carriers at £120		240	
<b>42</b> 8	4 Messengers, 1 at £120, 1 at £40, 2 at £36	•••	232	
	Sub-Offices-			
	Albury-		01	
429	Postmaster (also Railway £100)	•••	31	
430	Cave— Postmaster (also Railway 6/6 per diem)		6	
	Geraldine—		100	
431	Postmaster	•••	192 60	
432	Letter Carrier Makikihi—	•••		
433	Postmaster (also Railway £130)		10	
40.4	Orari—		12	
434	Postmaster (also Railway £140) Otaio—			
435	Postmaster (also Railway £125)		10	
160	Pleasant Point—		50	
<b>4</b> 36	Postmaster (also Railway £90) Rangitata—		00	
437	Postmaster (also Railway £128)		12	
400	St. Andrew—		10	
438	Postmaster (also Railway £130) Studholme Junction—			
439	Postmaster (also Railway £140)		10	
	Temuka—		173	
440 441	Totton Connion		65	
442	Messenger		40	
	Waimate—		227	
443	Postmaster (also Registrar of Births &c.)		120	
$\begin{array}{c} 444 \\ 445 \end{array}$	Telegraphist Letter Carrier	1	55	
446	Messenger		38	
	Waitaki—		20	
447	Postmaster (also Railway £110)		20	
448	Washdyke— Postmaster (also Railway £120)		10	
	Winchester—		10	
449	Postmaster (also Railway £120) 25 Country Postmasters		135	
550	25 Country Postmasters			
	CHIEF POST OFFICE, OAMARU-		205	
451	Chief Postmaster	•••	385 330	
452 453	2 Clerks, 1 at £185, 1 at £145 5 Telegraphists, 1 at £155, 2 at £120, 2 at £100		595	
$\begin{array}{c} 453 \\ 454 \end{array}$	Cadet		90	
455	Exchange Clerk		90	
456	Despatch Clerk		50	
457	2 Letter Carriers, 1 at £85, 1 at £80		$\begin{array}{c c} 165 \\ 225 \end{array}$	
<b>45</b> 8	4 Messengers, 1 at £115, 1 at £38, 2 at £36	••• '	240	